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  ENTRANCE HEADS - ALUMINUM

   Clamp Type for Rigid/IMC or EMT, Aluminum
  N/A

Catalog #: 2410

Trade Size:

Insulating Hole Diameter:

Dimension A:
Dimension B:
Dimension C:
Dimension D:

Package Type:
Ship Carton Qty.:
Product UPC-A Labeled:
Weight (Lbs. Per/C):
Ship Carton Length (in.):
Ship Carton Width (in.):
Ship Carton Height (in.):
Ctn Weight (Lbs.):
UPC Number:
I2of5:

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT FEATURES

UL LISTED

For use to bring overhead electrical service into buildings
N/A

Lightweight aluminum body construction eases installation and provides corrosion resistance
Plastic insuliner snaps out easily for quick cable insertion

Standard 514B, UL Listed E195972, E195973

GENERAL PRODUCT INFORMATION
2-1/2 in.

CONFIGURATION
3 Holes 1-5/16 in. Dia.; 3 Holes 7/8 in. Dia.; 1 Hole 1 in. Dia.

DRAWING DIMENSIONS
8 in.
5-13/16 in.
6-7/16 in.
9-57/64 in.

PACKAGING
Carton
1
Yes
435.00
11.00
7.40
8.10
4.35
050169024102
50050169024107
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